-
4 "
-1

9

7

T @ L3

N E

MACH

N

PA R T/MNEHR

Y O UR

mondiale

YOUR PARTNER

IN MACHINE TOOLS

CONVENTIONAL LATHE

Inv. No. 13.001C1

Make
Model
Mach.no.

Centre Distance

Max. Swing over Bed

Max. Swing over Cross slide
Spindle bore

R.P.M.

kw

Volt

Cycles

Including:
3-jaw chuck

Rapid tool post
Safety guard

GRAZIANO
SAG12
119840

800 mm

@ 300 mm
@ 170 mm
@ 41 mm
22,4 —2.000
3,2

380

50
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