



mondiale

YOUR PARTNER IN MACHINE TOOLS

Gentsesteenweg 311
B-9240 Zele, Belgium

Tel : +32 (0)9 326 76 50
Fax : +32 (0)9 326 76 51

E-mail : info@mondiale.be
Web : www.mondiale.be

YOUR PARTNER IN MACHINE TOOLS

CONVENTIONAL LATHE

Inv. No. 13.001C1

Make	GRAZIANO
Model	SAG12
Mach.no.	119840
Centre Distance	800 mm
Max. Swing over Bed	Ø 300 mm
Max. Swing over Cross slide	Ø 170 mm
Spindle bore	Ø 41 mm
R.P.M.	22,4 – 2.000
kW	3,2
Volt	380
Cycles	50

Including:

3-jaw chuck
Rapid tool post
Safety guard

